
4 Lap Race 2 Lap Race St. Long Jump Vertical Jump Speed Bounce Shot Putt

05/11/23 57.9 26.6 2.11 69

02/12/23 59.9 27.9 1.94 73

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23 26.5 1.68 51 76

21/01/24

05/11/23 58.3 1.85 43 7.00

02/12/23 1.69 42 6.50

21/01/24

05/11/23 27.1 2.03 52 5.75

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23 50 60 6.00

02/12/23 1.71 54 5.50

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23 54.7 26.3 1.93 55

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23 44 6.75

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23 40 5.50

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23 26.7 1.81 56 73 5.25

21/01/24

20 / 164 - Emily Gromski

93 - Grace Adams-Farnfield

94 / 165 - Shannon Davies

136 - Freya Harrison

137 - Chloe Hammonds

178 - Zofia Michniok

95- Molly Lazenbury

WORC

WORC

WORC

WORC

WORC

WORC

HERE

WORC

WORC

Club Name Date

132 / 169 - Amelia Sealey StantonB&R

B&R

Track Events Field Events

168 - Jessie Crawford

Under 15 Girls



4 Lap Race 2 Lap Race St. Long Jump Vertical Jump Speed Bounce Shot Putt

05/11/23 54.6 2.07 52

02/12/23 25.4 51 6.50

21/01/24

05/11/23 25.8 1.77 61

02/12/23 55.2

21/01/24

05/11/23 57.7 48 59

02/12/23 26.5 2.03 50

21/01/24

05/11/23 54.5 43 6.00

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23 26.3 2.01 7.00

02/12/23 62.5 1.88 6.50

21/01/24

05/11/23 59.50 2.15 53 68

02/12/23 2.04 53

21/01/24

05/11/23 28.2 1.35 40

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23 28.0 1.74 5.00

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

100 - Gracie Lane

105 / 176- Issie Morgan

129 -Nancy Babb

130 / 173 - Emma Ross

131/175 - Olivia Stevenson

135 - Flo Kelly

99 / 172 - Jessika Shelley

KSAC

KSAC

KSAC

KSAC 177 - Brook Clark

KSAC

Club

KSAC

KSAC

KSAC

Name Date
Track Events Field Events

Under 15 Girls



4 Lap Race 2 Lap Race St. Long Jump St. Triple Jump Speed Bounce Shot Putt

05/11/23

02/12/23 49.3 23.5 2.03

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23 6.00

02/12/23 6.50

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23 25.7 1.98 5.88 6.50

02/12/23 26.0 1.95 5.80 6.75

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23 51.8 24.7 2.14 7.31 7.00

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

HERE

WORC 98 / 167 - Victor Shoshlekov

HERE

HERE 179 - Ruben Mabberley

B&R

WORC 96 / 166 - Ryan Seyler

WORC 97- Elijah Crow

Field Events

B&R 170 - Charlie Egerton

Club Name Date
Track Events

B&R

B&R

Under 15 Boys



4 Lap Race 2 Lap Race St. Long Jump St. Triple Jump Speed Bounce Shot Putt

05/11/23 26.0 2.23 5.65

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23 55.8 25.4 2.18 64 9.00

02/12/23 25.5 2.15 6.29 8.75

21/01/24

05/11/23 53.8 24.9 1.86 52

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23 50.7 24.6 2.44 6.60 9.25

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

KSAC 133 / 174 - Ted Freeman

KSAC 134 - Daniel Amador Bueno

KSAC 171 - Alex Payne

KSAC 128 - Nathan Shukla

Club Name Date
Track Events Field Events

Under 15 Boys



05/11/23 111.2 103.5

02/12/23 113.4

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23 112.9

02/12/23 115.3 107.7

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23 103.2

21/01/24

05/11/23

02/12/23 107.1

21/01/24

MIX Girls

KSAC Boys

KSAC Girls

MIX Girls

HERE Girls

B&R Boys

HERE Boys

KSAC Girls

B&R Girls

WORCS Girls

Club Girls / Boys / Mixed Date Paarlauf 4 x 2 Lap

Under 15 Relays


